116 one hundred sixteen

musical instruments

Unit eight

violin

guitar

drums

triangle

Unit goals
•	 Recognize instruments.

•	 Say how to play instruments.

•	 Talk about music we like.

•	 Talk about favorite song.

one hundred seventeen

piano

trumpet

Listen and point.